

SA No. 49/2011

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

Mr. Rahul Consul, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate for the applicants/respondents no.2 & 3.

Urgency application (IA No.2722 of 2016) is hereby allowed.

List this matter in the week commencing 25.7.2016.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)
08.06.2016

Ravi