

SA No. 49 of 2011

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

Mr. Rahul Consul, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Ankur Sharma, Advocate, holding brief of Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate, for the respondent nos.2 and 3.

At the request of Mr. Rahul Consul, list on 19.08.2016.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)
29.07.2016

Nadim