

S.A. NO. 49 of 2011

Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.

Mr. Rahul Consul, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate for the respondents.

At the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list this matter after two weeks.

(Lok Pal Singh, J.)

23.06.2020

Mamta