

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="719 327 938 359">SA No.49 of 2011</p> <p data-bbox="719 363 1214 394"><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="719 447 1438 527">Present Mr. Rahul Consul, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="719 558 1438 638">2. Present Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="719 669 1438 749">3. Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="719 781 1438 861">4. Not objected to by the counsel for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="719 892 1068 924">5. List on 15.03.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="1049 1045 1438 1125" style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 29.09.2023</p> <p data-bbox="724 1119 764 1140">Rajni</p>