

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>04.04.2024</u>		<p>SA No. 49 of 2011 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Mr. Rahul Consul, learned counsel for the appellant and Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>2. Both the parties have requested for paper book.</p> <p>3. Registry is directed to supply the paper book, as per Rules.</p> <p>4. List on 02.05.2024 for final hearing under the same head.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 04.04.2024</p> <p>Shiv/</p>

--	--	--	--