

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>SA No.49 of 2011</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Rahul Consul, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate for the respondents.</p> <p>Arguments heard at length, but not concluded.</p> <p>List on 16.04.2026 for remaining arguments.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Siddhartha Sah, J.) 15.04.2026</p> <p>Ravi</p>

