

uSL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
	16.04.2026		<p data-bbox="691 423 922 454">SA No.49 of 2011</p> <p data-bbox="691 461 1129 499"><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 546 1490 633">Mr. Rahul Consul, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="691 674 1490 761">2. Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="691 801 1027 840">3. Heard at length.</p> <p data-bbox="691 887 1469 925">4. List on 17.04.2026 for dictation of judgment.</p> <p data-bbox="1174 1093 1477 1167" style="text-align: right;">(Siddhartha Sah, J.) 16.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="691 1173 722 1196">BS</p>